Direction: CHATEAUROUX - Gare Routiére

© Departure on 01/11/2025 between 8:37 and 16:27

Timetable

Lucay Salle AJC
Lucay-le-Male

o) Ecueillé Mairie &
Ecueillé

HEUGNES - Eglise
Heugnes
PELLEVOISIN -

O Bourg

Pellevoisin
VILLEGOUIN -

O Mairie

Villegouin

ARGY - Bourg

Argy

VILLEGONGIS -

O Bourg

Villegongis

o) Vineuil Eglise &
Vineuil

CHATEAUROUX

O Avenue de Blois
Chateauroux
Chateauroux

o Lycée Giraudoux
&

Chateauroux
CHATEAUROUX -
O Gare Routiére
Chateauroux

8:37

8:49

8:59

9:05

9:11

9:18

9:32

9:38

9:46

9:49

9:55

12:27

12:39

12:49

12:55

13:01

13:08

13:22

13:28

13:36

13:39

13:45

v

16:27

16:39

16:49

16:55

17:01

17:08

17:22

17:28

17:36

17:39

17:45
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